| MAOX | 100261 |
|--|---|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 600320751806 |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | |
| (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) | 11/15/1801014024 ** 160.00 |
| Pertified Copies Certificates of Status | SLCRE SLCRE |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | FILED JAN-9 PH 4: 36 RETARY OF SUME |
| Office Use Only | |
| | |
| | N CULLIGAN JAN - 9 2019 |

.

| • | 4 | • CO | VER LETTER _# | |
|----------|--|-------------------------------|--|---|
| то: | Registration Section Division of Corporatio | ns | | u" |
| SUBJE | FW Fleet Clean, L. | | | |
| SOBIL | CT: | | Limited Liability Company | |
| | | | | ansact Business in Florida." Certificat y company to transact business in Flor |
| Please r | eturn all correspondence | concerning this matter to the | following: | |
| | Brian E. Porter | r | | |
| | | N | ame of Person | |
| | Fleetwash, Inc | | | |
| | | F | irm/Company | |
| | P.O. Box 1577 | , | | |
| | | | Address | |
| | West Caldwell | NJ 07007-1577 | | |
| | | City/S | State and Zip Code | |
| | BrianP@Fleetw | ash.com | | |
| | | E-mail address: (to be use | d for future annual report no | tification) |
| For furt | her information concernir | ng this matter, please call: | | |
| | Brian E. Porter | | 973 883-83 at () | 14 |
| | Name | of Contact Person | | time Telephone Number |
| | MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | | Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe | <u>F ADDRESS:</u> of Corporations ion Section building ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301 |
| | d is a check for the follow | ving amount | | |



201221-9 - 1 -:S . 5

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 20, 2018

BRIAN PORTER FLEETWASH INC PO BOX 1577 WEST CALDWELL, NJ 07007-1577

SUBJECT: FW FLEET CLEAN, L.L.C. Ref. Number: W18000103291

We have received your document for FW FLEET CLEAN, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The name listed in number one of the application must be identical to the name listed in the certificate of existence.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 418A00024373

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0802, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREKIN TIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1 FW Fleet Clean, L.L.C.

| (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include | de "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") | |
|--|--|--|
| Fleet Clean, L.L.C. | | |

| (If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl | orida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "L.L.C." |
|--|--|
| 2. Delaware | 3. 83-2309307 (FEI number, if appheable) |

| (Jurisdiztion under the law of wrach foreign h | inited habitity company is organized) |
|--|---------------------------------------|

| November | 15. | 2018 | |
|----------|-----|------|--|

| Kovember 15, 2018 | (Date first translated business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to dete | r to registration.) entitie penalty li | ability) | | |
|--------------------------------------|---|---|------------------------------------|---------------|---------|
| 26 Law Drive (Surcet Address of I | | | P.O. Box 1577 (Mailing Address) | | _ |
| Section E | | _ | West Caldwell, NJ 07007-1577 | | |
| Fairfield, NJ 07004 | | - | | <u>> 0</u> | 1019 |
| Name and street addres | s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B | Box <u>NOT</u> a | cceptable) | CRET/ | JAN |
| Name: | Corporation Ser | Nice (| mpany | SSEE | - 0- |
| Office Address: | 1201 Hays: | Stree | <u>+-</u> | Lo. To: | PH L |
| | Jallahassel | , | , Florida <u>3230/</u> | | ຸ້ມ |

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been numed as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept

| the ubligations of my position as registered agent. Lov Paration Service Compary | |
|---|--|
| he sante mantine | |
| (Registered sums's signature) | |

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

| Title or Canacity: | Name and Address: | Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: |
|--------------------|--|--------------------|-------------------|
| CEO | Anthony DiGiova <u>26 Law Dr., Sec</u> Fairfield, NI 0 | | |
| CFO | Robert MacDonal 26 Law Dr. Sec Fairfield. NJ 0 | | |

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

| TAM | U | |
|-----------------|-----------------------------------|--|
| fa cristing for | Signature of an authorized person | |

Robert MacDonald

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FW FLEET CLEAN, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2019.



Jeffrey W. Dublo of State Sectore

Authentication: 202031446 Date: 01-07-19

7117295 8300

Page 1